PfisTER

Specifications

Features

« Hot Indicator Button
« Designed for Verve Handles
« Pforever Warranty®

Dimensions

Verve Hot Handle Button
941330 1

Code Compliance

Pfister products are designed and
manufactured in compliance with the
following standards and codes:

« ASME A112181

— ~—1-1/16
[26.9]

11/32
[8.4]

12272-06

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) - pfisterfaucets.com/support

Copyright © 2018, Pfister Inc

July 23,2018

5$5-941-330X



